Saturday,

RaceTab 3 by MileSplit

August 27,

Seneca East Tiger Classic - 8/27/2022 9:32:39 AM
Seneca East HS,

2022

Registered to:

GIrls Black 2 Mile Run
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Ali McCormick
Leah Weingart
Julia Black
Jenna Halfhill
Audrey Mahon
Violet Benge
Leah Getchey
Grace Norris
Anna Will
Madeleine Dawson
Stella Vollmar
Maddie Kelly
Eve Lindon
Elyssa Hinesman
Adria Sharrock
Alanya Yanmaz
Taylor Munchick
Charlotte Baxter
Kylee Diller
Chyenne Queen
Emerson Bigelow
Lily Allen
Adyson Lepley
Morgan Harrod
Anne Young
Allie Severt
Evalynn Adkins
Marlee McKay
Stella Allen
Sara Jassal

Ava Cufr
Lillian Gibson
Emma Rogge
Arabella Ream
Emma Mahek

Ada Albert
Lyndsey Schonauer
Eva Yarcusko
Lacey Wagner
Isabella Jones
Kaedin Walters
Lynn Parsons
Roza Schwab
Anna Whaley
Iris Weisstein
Alayna Vile

MS Perrysburg
MS Tiffin

MS Claggett
MS Lexington
MS Shelby

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Norwalk

MS Shelby

MS Claggett
MS Perrysburg
MS Tiffin

MS Claggett
MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Claggett
MS Cloverleaf
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Washington
MS Tiffin

MS Norwalk

MS Lexington
MS Tiffin

MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Perrysburg
MS Claggett
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Ashland

MS Perrysburg
MS Shelby

MS Shelby

MS Tiffin

MS Lexington
MS Perrysburg
MS Notre Dame
MS Notre Dame
MS Perrysburg
MS Ashland

MS Washington
MS Norwalk

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg

Academ
Academ
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Kendall Bowman
Molly Ellenwood
Avery Piland
Jordyn Zwayer
Kate Jarvis
Marlee Chappell
Andrea Harden
Addison Fallow
Kylah Daniels
Allie Harrold
Ava Sunday
Kyleigh Gahn
Kayla Caldwell
Josephine Williams
McKenzie Ferris
Lily Ware
Bristol Carroll
Zoey Massetti
Annie Heinold
Kendall Couch
Addison Reho
Stella Dockins
Bailey Shrider
Esther Sohn
Jillian Curry
Piper Rupp
Hadley Bechtol
Cecilia Melvin
Maddison Donoghue
Ivy Nardecchia
Reese Reynolds
Gretchen Willer
Heer Amin

Anna Naftzger
Sam Porter
Grace Keller
Stella Wood
Lucia Townley
Alaina Graham
Emma Gardiner
Ella Reed

Kara Bunt
Carrigan Baltic
Sydney Randecker
Myla Perez
Abigail Adkins
Isabella Brown
Tyanna Zeigler
Elise Segovia
Aurora Moreno
Gianna Burt
Emma Swisher
Gianna Matthews
Mia Spencer
Mudra Deshmukh

MS Shelby

MS Ashland

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Cloverleaf
MS Washington
MS Claggett
MS Cloverleaf
MS Norwalk

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Ashland

MS Perrysburg
MS Norwalk

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Washington
MS Cloverleaf
MS Perrysburg
MS Washington
MS Notre Dame
MS Shelby

MS Norwalk

MS Ashland

MS Notre Dame
MS Washington
MS Norwalk

MS Ashland

MS Norwalk

MS Ashland

MS Cloverleaft
MS Cloverleaf
MS Perrysburg
MS Claggett
MS Notre Dame
MS Cloverleaf
MS Cloverleaf
MS Shelby

MS Ashland

MS Cloverleaf
MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Claggett
MS Tiffin

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Washington
MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Perrysburg

Academ

Academ

Academ
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17
17
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18
18
18

18:
:48
149,
:51
:51
:57
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
:10
:18.
:31.

18
18
18
18
18

20
20
20

57
00
11
18

30

37

47

52

53.
.50

57

59.
:10
:11
:18.
:21
122
:26.
:34
:36.
:40.
:41
144
149,
:51
:53.
:57
:15.
:23.
:39.
:43.
.20
.40

44

11
22
22

37
38

43.
58.
.80

.40
.20
.00
.40
20.
27.
.20
.30
45.
.20
49.
49.
49.
.40

60
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.50
.50
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.40
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.40
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.00
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.30
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.00

10
30
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80
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.10
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20
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Madison Reynolds
Tyasiah Zeigler
Annie Sawaya
Tiffany Pitou
Skyler Ervin
Emily Doup
Madeline Clark
Calli Wolfe
Hannah McNaull
Olivera Freeman
Rebekah Barcus
Isabela Gonzales
Katy Santiago
Jordyn Miller
Maya Ashour
Amara Miller
Emily Cox

Laila Mielcarek
Erica Foster
Michaela Lake
Leah Moser-Krantz
Tara Duffy
Sylvia Flanigan
Emerald McClelland
Carina Mora

GIrls Black 2 Mile Run Team

MS Ashland

MS Tiffin

MS Perrysburg
MS Lexington
MS Norwalk

MS Lexington
MS Norwalk

MS Ashland

MS Ashland

MS Perrysburg
MS Sandusky
MS Washington
MS Perrysburg
MS Claggett
MS Perrysburg
MS Claggett
MS Washington
MS Notre Dame
MS Norwalk

MS Perrysburg
MS Perrysburg
MS Tiffin

MS Notre Dame
MS Claggett
MS Perrysburg

Academ

Academ

20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22

27
27
27

31

134
:41
:41
:50
:59.
:12
124
:28
:34
:40
:09.
:26.
:53.
23:
23:
23:
26:
26:
26:
26:
:03.
:18
:25.
29:
:28

03.
20
37
02.
08
17
28

48.

.30
.10
.20
.20

10

.30
.50
.70
.40
.20

30
70
80
70

.20
.80

60

.40
.30
.10

20

.80

30
60

.40

10

MS Perrysburg

Total Time: 1:09:20
MS Claggett

Total Time: 1:12:16
MS Tiffin

Total Time: 1:13:00
MS Lexington

Total Time: 1:14:22
MS Shelby

Total Time: 1:14:59
MS Norwalk

Total Time: 1:18:40
MS Washington

Total Time: 1:22:04
MS Ashland

Total Time: 1:21:51
MS Cloverleaf

Total Time: 1:23:23
MS Notre Dame Academ

Total Time: 1:25:41

89

98

10

15

19

19

20

23

S 1 2

1 6
Average: 13

3 10
Average: 14

2 12
Average: 14

4 15
Average: 14

8 5 9
Average: 14

5 8 22
Average: 15

1 20 35
Average: 16

7 277 34
Average: 16

5 17 39
Average: 16

1 32 33

Average:

24

25

29

43

47

45

48

54

:05

:55

:55

:57

:15

:59

:29

:16

144

:02
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